

24 CS 87/17
UNICORN DENMART LTD. Vs. AMIT SINGH

15.12.2023

At 5:10pm

Present: Sh. Divyam Rathi, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through
VC.

Sh. Divesh Tuli, Ld. Counsel for the defendant through
VC.

Matter is listed for order.

The undersigned is giving dictation in CS no.1884/16
therefore the present be adjourned.

Put up for order on 22.12.2023.

(Deepanker Mohan)
Additional District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
15.12.2023