

30 CS 87/17

UNICORN DENMART LTD. Vs. AMIT SINGH

04.07.2026
AT 04:21 PM

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Devesh Tuli, Ld. Counsel for defendant through
VC (appeared at 02:27 PM)

The undersigned is busy in giving dictation in case
bearing CS No.205/25, 208/25 and 207/25.

It is already 04:21 PM. No time left.

Put up for pronouncement of judgment on
08.07.2026.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
04.07.2026